
組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 20m 677 劉睿康 Lau Yui Hong 5.49 1 9 9
男子 2014 20m 680 吳啟荌 Ng Kai On 5.57 2 7 7
男子 2014 20m 714 陳柏希 Chan Pak Hei 5.73 3 6 6
男子 2014 20m 715 陳廷綽 Chan Ting Cheuk 5.81 4 5 5
男子 2014 20m 718 張湐蓢 Cheung Pak Lang 6.00 5 4 4
男子 2014 20m 681 周冠耀 Chow Kwun Yiu 6.03 6 3 3
男子 2014 20m 716 葉達聰 Yip Tat Chung 6.20 7 2 2
男子 2014 20m 717 霍駿然 Fok Chun Yin 6.39 8 1 1
男子 2014 20m 685 黃子謙 Wong Tsz Him 6.44 9 0 0
男子 2014 20m 682 吳俊熹 Ng Chun Hei 6.89 10 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 30m 677 劉睿康 Lau Yui Hong 7.81 1 9 9
男子 2014 30m 683 李庚融 Lucas 7.97 2 7 7
男子 2014 30m 680 吳啟荌 Ng Kai On 8.02 3 6 6
男子 2014 30m 688 溫文迅 Boon Man Shun 8.21 4 5 5
男子 2014 30m 684 鄭宇軒 Cheng Yu Hin 8.67 5 4 4
男子 2014 30m 681 周冠耀 Chow Kwun Yiu 8.70 6 3 3
男子 2014 30m 715 陳廷綽 Chan Ting Cheuk 9.03 7 2 2
男子 2014 30m 716 葉達聰 Yip Tat Chung 9.21 8 1 1
男子 2014 30m 718 張湐蓢 Cheung Pak Lang 9.24 9 0 0
男子 2014 30m 682 吳俊熹 Ng Chun Hei 9.80 10 0 0
男子 2014 30m 679 錢子軒 Qian Tsz Hin Matthew 9.97 11 0 0
男子 2014 30m 717 霍駿然 Fok Chun Yin 10.01 12 0 0
男子 2014 30m 714 陳柏希 Chan Pak Hei 14.91 13 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 立定跳遠 680 吳啟荌 Ng Kai On 1.09 1 9 9
男子 2014 立定跳遠 684 鄭宇軒 Cheng Yu Hin 1.05 2 7 7
男子 2014 立定跳遠 715 陳廷綽 Chan Ting Cheuk 0.93 3 6 6
男子 2014 立定跳遠 718 張湐蓢 Cheung Pak Lang 0.90 4 5 5
男子 2014 立定跳遠 681 周冠耀 Chow Kwun Yiu 0.86 5 4 4
男子 2014 立定跳遠 677 劉睿康 Lau Yui Hong 0.83 6 3 3
男子 2014 立定跳遠 717 霍駿然 Fok Chun Yin 0.69 7 2 2
男子 2014 立定跳遠 714 陳柏希 Chan Pak Hei 0.66 8 1 1
男子 2014 立定跳遠 685 黃子謙 Wong Tsz Him 0.49 9 0 0
男子 2014 立定跳遠 682 吳俊熹 Ng Chun Hei 0.35 10 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 擲豆袋 714 陳柏希 Chan Pak Hei 3.77 1 9 9
男子 2014 擲豆袋 680 吳啟荌 Ng Kai On 3.75 2 7 7
男子 2014 擲豆袋 681 周冠耀 Chow Kwun Yiu 3.64 3 6 6
男子 2014 擲豆袋 678 江永惇 Kong Wing Shun 3.55 4 5 5
男子 2014 擲豆袋 677 劉睿康 Lau Yui Hong 3.45 5 4 4
男子 2014 擲豆袋 723 李俊熙 3.15 6 3 3
男子 2014 擲豆袋 724 鄭漴澧 3.04 7 2 2
男子 2014 擲豆袋 685 黃子謙 Wong Tsz Him 2.19 8 1 1
男子 2014 擲豆袋 682 吳俊熹 Ng Chun Hei 1.81 9 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 親子接力爸爸組 680 吳啟荌 Ng Kai On 19.25 1
男子 2014 親子接力爸爸組 681 周冠耀 Chow Kwun Yiu 21.16 2
男子 2014 親子接力爸爸組 686 郭俊樂 Kwok Chun Lok 24.78 3

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 684 鄭宇軒 Cheng Yu Hin 22.36 1
男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 723 李俊熙 27.13 2
男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 724 鄭漴澧 27.97 3

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 683 李庚融 Lucas 20.09 1
男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 688 溫文迅 Boon Man Shun 21.38 2
男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 678 江永惇 Kong Wing Shun 22.97 3
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